No. S5Y004428B

YERR: 20224F4 H6 A

C Sdakuragawa
F KA 7 ALERE

7 Y S A F-1660A PEYE
0 # 400 mm it H 0 JISLOK400A 7 T2
£ 5 8 10 m
it H = 18 m’/min
T — 4 R 72O T AR S TR BN
H A 45 kW 18 % 6 1%
£ K 400/440 VvV EISR B fii
B 60 Hz & & 83/78 A
L) AN AB— - TIOVEIEE)
W= B 631077 T#5  7316DBB
B K E T — Z 8 2INEAT A= —L MW75A SiC X SiC
4 RF AARE X AR
iH B W Z—E L hE 1 (ISO VG32) 6.5 A%

F— AN I =F 27—~ /L7 a7 rH + 2K H

ﬂFJ«?‘@ff—v

—TIL

7C X 14 mm?
2PNCTS 3C X 0.75 mm? 100m L E ¢ 31.1 mm

FEBRME  25:FC200 e EAmY6)

U fr—3 0 FC200

F—H 7L —A:FC200
ﬁ dt

F—2 ¢ 7 SUS420)2
—'5 4ro M FC200

B3 9 8 FC200
b R —  FC200
B R VR -k SUS304

TE-BE= M5 : 1707 mm B47: 896 mm  Fx AEE: 1793 mm AR AR & 1030 kg

X IEAZR AT AR SR XIS TTRER<TZ S0

i® &

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

RN v 7 8 E il R X P

s
i
st ZNE
2lllih /2 Fh
ML DSN-1660A , F-1660A ne 400 n 1 st
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
B K L (' /min) 25 (m) A B33 2 (min") R 7 HhEh 77 (kW) R TN (%)
SP*%C%I?;:&TIEON ‘Z%WATER* 18 10 1200 (6OHZ) 45
NOTE
L
307 -
201 1 100 S
{1 TOTAL HEAD |
y 1 9 AN
\\\
y 1 80 AN
AN | PUMP_EFFICIENCY |
. {1 70 N
- \\
/ ] \\
. 1 60 — 3 .
// \
100 1004 50 — N <
N
0 ] // \\\ \
{1 801 . -
N
/ N
1 %1 [ SHAFT POWER | =S
\\
1 404 20
- 204 10
0 0 0
(m) (kW) gﬂ)) 0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28
x .. |, o
Z 2 = i g ® CAPACITY (n/min)
% o ) ‘/G ML
28 (om |E7 & | pate 01-Aug-12
5 T@ |2 ij—J L Hayashi [toh Hruta
=R )5 |2 No. 00038C




896

498

1793

Lowest Level
= &Kz 840

@
o
©
|| I O
g :
5 : | &VJ [
- \ :
o N Lo
2 ‘
= i} w
o
|
//I
_ ,/
/
/
/
iy
- _
-
_ 1l / ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, _
JIS10K400A Flange
JIST0K400A 75 0 986
" B:"Add and Correct Dimension ’_q;'l') a}E]t eEI %—i gg Sé a JI_._e Title / & & ) Dwg.No. / HE B =
m |C:Change the terminal box cover &5 S Haruta £ External Di agram C
A%’m‘-’ed Sep. 22, 2007|S. Uemura 1/10 Nz~ EX (FE#) S30854
°© Checked - Type / ® =
- A Sep. 22, 2007|T. Hayashii yp SAKURAGAWA. PUMP MEFG.CO.LTD.
o ?raw% G ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP ,pﬁixralll_rg- 7ﬂl1ﬁ-ﬁ
: brevsJsep. 22,2007 Haruta F-1630A. 1660A > 254801k - ZBER




mwmmﬁwmwww \@
_ v
I:_\\ ,

10

74

At [ [ [ ]

|
/

/

=
.
B
=

OIOIOION0

[Fig00045B [~ K7 ] |




o an ME - B
Mark Part Name Material - Note
Eye Bolt Mild Steel
27 T AN —)v /El\ﬁjz:('b‘
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
29 (Fﬁ/’%/ﬁﬂ ?ﬁt‘//EE
Lubricant Turbine Oil
39 [RRANTVT FC250
Detector Housing Cast Iron
38 |[AH=AN—b MW75A
Mechanical Seal -
42 T AN —)v /El\ﬁjz:('b‘
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
45 | Y7PARY—7 STKM13A+A72
Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel+Coating
51 SN FC200
Seal Housing Cast Iron
53 T—HH FC200
Motor Base Cast Iron
54 1R Hes ER
Infiltrative Water Detector Electrode type
60 RTYLTINTT FC200
Bearing Housing Cast Iron
61 RSP Z 7316DBB
Bearing Ball bearing
63 ET—FT¥Th SUS420J2
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
a—A _
69 Rotor -
70 | AT -
Stator -
71 T—HTL—A FC200
Motor Frame Cast Iron
72 ‘::9‘_3—7#“‘7/1/70115:7&’“ MTP
Miniature Thermal Protector -
0 | TV 631077
Bearing Ball Bearing
75 | LET Tk FC200
Upper Bracket Cast Iron
77 | TXT IRy I AT N — FC200
Terminal Box Cover Cast Iron
78 TARIVE SS400
Eye Bolt Mild Steel
Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flixible cables
94 AT FC200
Impeller Cast Iron
95 r— FC250
Casing Cast Iron
97 <R T SUS304
Mouth Ring Stainless Steel
L03 |Fr T ALK 55400
Pump Stand Mild Steel
Suction Cover Cast Iron
107 | FTAIT SUS304
Mouth Ring Stainless Steel
109 lr— T N — FC200
Casing Cover Cast Iron
113 |[BHIFZ L S5400
Cooling Jacket Mild Steel
114 |FHUKEK AT SGP
Cooling Pipe Mild Steel
121 |77 o SS400+SGP
Discharge Pipe With Flange Mild Steel
Date Sign Titl s Dwg No.
Approved T.Hayashi Itie g .
Cphpecked reb.01.2022 y Construction Diagram N30993E-KZ
Oraw_[01-Jan-2022| AZin Myint | 10, | F-1660A400V) | SutENIiN - ZRUER
Fig.No. Fig00045B-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

Ol-Feb=2Z




@ T
R O 66 B ® @ ® @ |
QEEEHREOREEEEEEREEEEE@BED @@@@@W@ \@ =
/ - 2
2 /| B S
© | L\ \\ A 77 .-.rx NS ; -
(o e A _ -
SE S
SN | P S (o TRA ~— -
o7 Al . |
|Mnn“\ﬁ % U =l u.Iwﬁu_u///M@
WL A/ B
oeee®m®®nﬁﬁmwwxw VAR
GO0 BEBEN0 ©E )
3 =B /




L F7 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

5 MRES T M E e PR (23 FE(ke)
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note Weight
_ EESRJLA (Jpn) & ks Japanese 35 100
1-1 731 205 Earth Label A é:\/nthetii Resin 1
_ EESNILAE (Eng) A R English 35 % 100
1-2 731 209 Earl‘:tlh Label AE é:lynthetil(a: Resin 1
- &R C1020PC 14sqXxR8
2 TT1 4 8 TipEI Copper 6
— EE®T C1020PC 14sqxR8
3 TT1 4 8 TipE Copper 1
- EE T C1020PC 1.25sqxR4
4 TT1.25-4 ER Copper 3
PRS2 SUS304 b6
8 SCU6 Shackle Stainless Steel 1
TARILE SS M10
10 EYBM1 0 Eye Bolt Mild Steel 1
INAMRILE SUS304 M12 x 35
11 BUN” 235 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
ATV T I+ SUS304 M12
12 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
— EER)—T C1020PC 1.25sq
13 TT1 25 B Cririping Sleeve Copper 3
BB F1—7 & Rktis TT1.25-B ¢ 6 x50 1m=78046
14 78027 Insulating Sleeve é:yntheti?: Resin 3
— EER)—=T C1020PC 14sq
15 TT1 4 B Cririping Sleeve Copper 6
BB F1—7 & Rktis TT14-B ¢ 15x90 Tm=78049
16 7801 8 Insulating Sleeve é:yntheti?: Resin 6
INAMRILE SUS304 M16 x 60
17 BUN” 660 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
D Al SUS+& AT L M16
1 8 (*) SLWM1 6 Seal Washer Stainles?Steel‘*Synthetic Rubber 6
a7 IEARILE SUS304
19 61 023 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 1
a7 LAY —IL SUS+& AT L 7 WEARILEA
20 CSLWM8 Stainles?Steel‘*Synthetic Rubber 1
INAMRILE SUS304 M16 x 50
21 BUN” 650 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
ATV T I+ SUS304 M16
22 SWUM1 68 Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
INAMRILE SUS304 M16 x 50
23 BUN” 650 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
D P SUS+& AT L M16
24 (*) SLWM1 6 Seal Washer Stainles?Steel‘*Synthetic Rubber 8
FANTZT SUS304 M16 L=20.5
25 61 01 8 QOil Plug Stainless Steel 1
AVE JUT R d=¢ 16 D=¢ 28 t=2
26 (*) 40009 Packing Non—Asbestos 1
FAINT—IL ()N d=¢75D=100 t=13
27 SC751 001 3 Qil Seal é:lynthetic Rubber 1
oyvy AT A ¢353d=¢117.07
28 (*) 0825 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
DEpEp:i A—EVH Non-additive Turbine Oil
29 T6500 Lubricant Terbine Oil 65L -
INAMRILE SUS304 M10 x 25
30 BUM1 025 Q:exagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
ATV I v SUS304 M10
31 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
b=l A\ FC MW75A DSN1250A~1650A
32 241 64 Detector Housing Cast Iron 1 1.6
INAMRILE SUS304 M16 x 105
33 BUN” 61 05 r—!:sxagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
ATV T I+ SUS304 M16
34 SWUM1 68 Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
AAYRRILS SUS304 M12xL=66
35 SUM1 2488 Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 8
NETUN SUS304 M12
36 NUM1 2A Qexagon Nut Stainless Steel 8
ATV I v SUS304 M12
37 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
Ah=HILT—IL - NHS-675J/DSN1650A
38 MW75A Mechanical Seal - 1
FRINRD SUS304 M5 x 8
39 PUM58 Screw Stainless Steel 3
INAMRILE SUS304 M12 x 30
40 BUM1 230 Qexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
ATV I % SUS304 M12
41 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
FAILT—Ib [y N $90 D=¢ 100 t=13 NHS-675J/DSN1650A
42 TCN901 1 51 3 Oil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 2
TAARRYAE—R SGP NHS-675J/DSN1650A
43 71 038 Distance Piece Mild Steel 1
FAINT—ILINGDUT FC NHS-675J/DSN1650A
44 24077 Oil Seal Housing Cast Iron 1 2.0
X INRY—T S35C+AT2 $90 L=61 DSN1650A/NHS675J
45 31 060 Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel+Coating 1 1.2
oyvy AT A ¢ 353 d=¢75.79
46 (*) OB1 2 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
ARFF— SUS420J2 B18xH11xL100
47 K1 81 1 100 Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
& 0—R@:F1660A-4005-0000A A0F NotedZHE f: Titl EHEES
ﬂﬂz—li@:FmeoA—mos—ooooA " B Title ljél:l-s I:ll:ll:l % *;F D:;E%? N30993D 1/3
SRR Fig00045A Page.
b sty CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM Fig Draw No. ® 2020/03/12
D No.95-2,902 Kl 2020-05-12 A Zin ezt T X g -
D No.8,32,39,54, 61,74, 86, 9545 2019-09-27 (8 e F_1 660A (400V) g%t ql“iﬁ/ZﬂfﬁFﬁ
D No. 124~ 130, 901, 90234, No. 88K 2019-09-27 BRI 3¢ o LT~ O BRI TR RS b b A5 SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.COLTD. &0

3o T LB BT Weight of each part is reference value




D No.95-2,902 Hikk
D No.8,32,39,54, 61,74, 86, 954 #

D No.124~130, 901, 902iE I, No. 884~ 5%

2020-05-12 A Zin
2019-09-27 R
2019-09-27

ozt Type F-1660A (4OOV)

TREF 3% BET UL FEET VOIS IR L Lo — SR
L F7 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

g3~ ZBErR
SAKURACAWA PUMP MFG.CO.L:

3 Eh o> T LB E T Weight of each part is reference value

s HEES & & W B BE T & - B & BE 10
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size * Spec. Note Weight
% BUMI230 (I, S, T

9 SWUMIZB G700 55, s M2

50 (¥) OB29 i BRETL | $353d=12077

51 24076 A e | NHS-675J/DSN-1650A 28
52 (*) 0G240 gl-)n/nz ééyi%iﬁc Rubber 1 $5.7d=023938

53 17045 = 0 | DSN-1250A 610
54 WD020 e ater Detector - 1 BER

55 TT004 55 Lok ;e

© AWIS T

57 AN16 ook it e Steol T8I 0.4
58 (%) OG300 i BHIL - ver | #57d=62993

59 (¥) 0G400 977 BRIL | #57d-63993

0 23168 T ;e 00
61 B7316DBB il | ¢-$80D=¢1708-78

62 (¥) OP315 gl-)n/nz Séyﬁ%r?eﬁc Rubber 1 984 d=¢314.5

09 TT125B BRI gloaeo I

64 78011 T il | 125508 HE

5 BSMI030 (A, o Mo

 SWMI0B G M e 6

o7 23169 S ;o -
68 30160 ﬁ;ﬁ“ggzl\ ggasijégjzsteel 1 NHS-650A/DSN1650A

69 50175 o - 1 30-45kW

70 51235 AR - 1 30-45kW-6P 200V

71 20166 e e | NHS-650A

MTPH  IERIINIT g Free

73 (¥) OP315  §%7 BRL | #84d-03145

4 B63102Z ool o BN e aa

75 21127 TR o 1 NHS-630A.650AK9B 30.0
76 (%) 0G200 %7 BRLTL e | $57d=41993

77 22178 SsF MR R 05— o | DSN-1230A/60A ~10C14Sq 9.0
woEYBM2 LA P

79 73817 L 028017 | 100x63 27K

0 HRU26-48  [2F S, T

81 AL120 g:r;;z;g Elpzrxfﬁfj‘a 120 o EFHY95T{LHFIALM 100:9~10 )
52 78001 i gaam |7 pereen

53 78004 o IO I W b

84 70117 TARY-T BHAL e | ~®821D=¢52 720785 &%

85 TT14-5 ERT g102070 | 14saxRS

© PUMSS L B 1M

57 |SWMSE e waaner Staiiess el 2 "

89 |BUMB825 Cicago Bo Staloss Stee 2 MEX

90 76126 JLR—THT e | ~$352-M8P=70

91 CE210G éaﬁtzngﬁ_m gfb’\lfn:rir?sulated fixible cables 10 M ﬁﬁl;i;rmf ﬁfﬁ%g@ﬁ;ﬁ;qm 1.8
93 (x¥) OG110 7 BRTL  ober 1 $31d=¢1094

P BT IR e PR B N30993D 2/3
bt ity CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM  , TE,,  Feoor 0

B08




= Rk B & M B BE S BE 0
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note Weight
et I o 0
94-210484 ey 0 Cast Iron 1 o0 45.0
95 12398FL Goz? e | 16inch 75U 490
9 64051 ;rrn\;;ﬁear?(a)aol\/er thJaSinless Steel 1 ® 90 1239 HEEES 4-M12 1.6
o7 13068 - b 20
s HUMSTZ GO Y s [ExT
9 BUMIGS  ET, Y g MExS
100 SWUM1BB &7 \cer Stailess Steel g M°
0 HUMIZaS R W 4 Mxe
o swuMiz T W, e
103 17051 it s | EEAE 6.0
o4 BUMIGSS  LATML, % 4 o
105 SWUM1BB &7 crer Stanless Stee 4 M8
106 13166 Joa e | DSN-1250A/1450A/1650A £9.0
10713068 Voth e Stanless Stee 1 #3400 2.0
05 HUMST2 R e 4 M
109 11090 St e | DSN-850B~1660A 36.0
110 () OG400 947 BRIL | #57d-63993
111/BUM1020 Fiveron Bot Stanioss Steel g MIOx20
1 2 (*) SLWM1 0 ;/e;)‘l,’v’aj;ﬁ;'v Stgiilzfs}zié;nthetic Rubber 2 M10
113 26058 ST et S el | DSN-1250A~1650A 1.0
114 88112 éﬁq;};@;{;\wi ser | DSN1050A~1650A 35
175 (*) 701 66 l/:’\aé;ﬁ; S%/i%iﬁc Rubber 2 NER
16 BUMI020 (R, g Miox20
17 (*) SLWM10 ;/e;}\ll/VZs“ﬁ;/rv Stgiilzfsj?eie:liﬁynthetic Rubber 2 M0
118 () OG400 947 BRIL | #57d-63993
119-1 731206 éﬁiiifél‘_?b/;)lA/A (Jpn) S‘%/KEE fecin 1 Japanese 10060
731210 ERERIVGECY  gmam g B
121 90100 gi?c‘?;/;giiﬁ%‘vith Flange ﬁl?lsss(i:el | JSTOK400AZS>Y /16inch Flange 104.0
22 (¥) PK1016B  pe~ BITL  ber 1 JSTOKA00ARAILIA
2 BUMATO G, e 15 M
2 74070 el - i
BTI006 g g g e
0 BUMB20 B, e 1 Nex2o
127 INUMBA Fiovagon Nt Stanioss Steel 1ove
2870109 glﬁ’\bjerjgu?h S%%iﬁc Rubber 1 ¢=¢318D=039
129 89490 B sTPG | DSN1250A~1650A 15
130 73438 Inspection Seal Fatron | 4020
901 DSN1650APO  pi~Qurr - 1 BEESEC (x) HOFLELD glétloéa‘ -
s o e e T EIRERN TET  Ngo00sD | 8/3
b sy omes mpui em CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM — (3F&  Fsooossa  nee
B o890 50,1783, 6 oo ws o F-1660A (400V) P SNl - ZRErR
D_No. 124~130, 901, 9028/, No. 88728 2019-09-27 REF % BT BT A OBIRASCUIS KL b IR SAKURAGAWAPUMPMFG LTD. o0
L7 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels. ¥ AR D E IS & T Weight of each part is reference value




	036 仕様
	036 性能
	036 外径
	036 構造
	036 部品
	236 仕様
	236 外径
	236 構造
	236 性能
	236 部品
	256 仕様
	256 性能
	256 外径
	256 構造
	256 部品
	266 仕様
	266 想定
	266 外径
	266 構造
	266 部品
	436　仕様
	436 性能
	436 外径
	436 構造
	436 部品
	456 仕様
	456 性能
	456 外径
	456 構造
	456 部品
	466 仕様
	466 性能
	466 外径
	466 構造
	466 部品
	636 仕様
	636 性能
	636 外径
	636 構造
	636 部品
	656 仕様
	656 性能
	656 外径
	656 構造
	656 部品
	666 仕様
	666 性能
	666 外径
	666 構造
	666 部品



